Dutch Windmill Ride

Street Direction ([Distance |Total Street Direction |Distance [Total
Lincoln R(W) 1.16 1.16 Barry R(E) 0.65 23.36
McDaniel / E.
Prairie L(S) 2.51 3.67 Lee L(N) 0.12 23.48
Cleveland R(W) 0.67 4.34 Belmont R(E) 1.24 24.72
Kostner L(S) 1.69 6.03 Franklin R(SE) 0.24 24.96
Pratt R(W) 0.3 6.33 Resturant 24.96
Kenton /
Lemont L(S) 0.65 6.98 Calwagner (N) 0.12 25.08
Sauganash L(SE) 0.25 7.23 Pacific R(SE) 0.13 25.21
Forest Glenn R(SW) 1.49 8.72 Belmont Jog L(E) 1.04 26.25
Elston R(NW) 0.64 9.36 For.Pres. Dr L(NE) 0.78 27.03
Pioneer /
Bryn Mawr L(W) 1.65 11.01 Thatcher L(N) 1.2 28.23
Avondale R(NW) 0.69 11.7 Montrose R(E) 0.29 28.52
Natoma L(S) 0.17 11.87 Canfield L(N) 0.99 29.51
Norwood Pk 11.87 Foster R(E) 0.1 29.61
Canfield /
Natoma (S) 1.26 13.13 Ozanam L(N) 1.82 31.43
Street Direction [Distance |Total Street Direction |Distance [Total
Gunnison R(W) 0.25 13.38 Ozark R(NE) 0.01 31.44
Summit /
Oak Park L(S) 0.69 14.07 Olmstead L(NW) 0.37 31.81
For.Pres. Dr R(SW) 2.86 16.93 Washington R(NE) 0.09 31.9
Belmont R(W) 1.06 17.99 NW Highway | L(NW) 0.04 31.94
Pacific Jog R(NW) 0.55 18.54 Washington R(N) 1.01 32.95
Scott L(S) 0.22 18.76 Michael John L(W) 0.17 33.12
Belmont R(W) 1.01 19.77 Prospect R(N) 0.38 33.5
Lee L(S) 0.12 19.89 Monroe R(E) 0.15 33.65
Barry R(W) 0.69 20.58 Washington L(N) 0.24 33.89
Sandra L(S) 0.05 20.63 Main R(E) 0.3 34.19
Behrns R(W) 0.3 20.93 Ozark L(N) 0.62 34.81
Rhodes L(S) 0.16 21.09 Greenwood R(E) 0.16 34.97
Grand R(W) 0.55 21.64 Oriole L(N) 0.51 35.48
Mt. Emblem Beckwith /
Cem 21.64 Church R(E) 5.08 40.56
Grand R(E) 0.55 22.19 Central Park L(N) 0.87 41.43
Rhodes L(N) 0.3 22.49 Colfax R(E) 0.09 41.52
Behrns R(E) 0.18 22.67 Lincolnwood L(N) 0.08 41.6
Sandra L(N) 0.04 22.71 Lincoln R(E) 1.5 43.1
Chandler 43.1
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